

pact papetarie

I.D.: 75953706

Data publicarii	28.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.654,62 RON - 2.654,62 RON

Descriere: ACCESORII CRAFT AD175 BILE POLISTIREN 100MM buc 1 5.04 5.04 2 ACCESORII CRAFT AD174 BILE POLISTIREN 75MM buc 1 4.62 4.62 3 AD081 FETRU UNI ROSU 4BUC/SET buc 2 8.40 16.81 4 MARKER PERMANENT buc 30 2.94 88.24 5 CULORI CERATE MILAN Set 3 6.72 20.17 6 LIPICI AMOS buc 3 3.36 10.08 7 FOARFECA COPII buc 3 3.78 11.34 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 100 BUC/SET Set 9 8.40 75.63 9 HARTIE GLACE A4 buc 3 8.40 25.21 10 HARTIE CREPONATA buc 9 1.68 15.13 11 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA buc 8 23.53 188.24 12 FOLIE PLASTIFIAT A4 Set 8 42.02 336.13 13 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 9 2.52 22.69 14 CREIOANE COLOR Set 3 5.88 17.65 15 FOARFECA DACO FF105 buc 3 5.04 15.13 16 LIPICI STICK UHU 40GR buc 3 12.61 37.82 17 FETRU A4 COLORARTE UNI 10 CUL/SET buc 3 8.40 25.21 18 ACCESORII CRAFT AD175 BILE POLISTIREN 100MM buc 3 8.40 25.21 19 HARTIE CREPONATA KOH-I-NOR 9755/11 buc 9 2.52 22.69 20 FOLII PLASTIFIAT A3 Set 3 84.03 252.10 21 DOSAR PVC WORKING-UP buc 175 0.59 102.94 22 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80G/MP buc 45 21.01 945.38 23 AGRAFE METALICE 28MM buc 1 0.84 0.84 24 ACE CU GAMALIE Cut 1 2.10 2.10 25 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 500COLI/TOP buc 2 40.34 80.67 26 CRETA COLOR SET 6BUC PT ASFALT buc 3 4.20 12.61 27 PANZA IUTA m 10 15.13 151.26 28 ACUARELE TEMPERA buc 3 21.01 63.03 29 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 48 1.68 80.67
